
4th Annual National PHA Horse Show  

Centenary University  

October 27 - 29, 2017  

  

 Adult-Amateur Hunters - All Ages  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 24 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas 

Reserve: 18 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith 
 

 
 Childrens Hunter Horse - all ages 3'  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 16.5 568 Eur-Honor Alexandra L. Walsh 

Reserve: 14 912 Ericsson 
Chase Hollow Equestrain 

Partners 
 

 
 Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 30 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer 

Reserve: 14 506 Rock Candy Hannah Cohen 
 

 
 Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 17 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Susan Van Blarcom 

Reserve: 16 535 Pillsbury Leah Petricca 
 

 
 Short Stirrup Hunter  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 14 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich 

Reserve: 14 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann 
 

 
 Schooling Hunter  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 14 524 Celebration Suzanne Mc Gowan Holmes 

Reserve: 12 916 Holiday Jillian Celestino 
 

 
 Low Adult Hunter  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 



Champion: 26 524 Celebration Suzanne Mc Gowan Holmes 

Reserve: 15 518 Sandstone Snowstorm Sandy Styzle 
 

 
 Low Childrens Hunter 2'6"  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 16 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato 

Reserve: 14 539 Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips 
 

 
 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 26 902 Luck of the Irish 
Kimberley R. Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

Reserve: 8 575 Matter of Time Jessica Nunley 
 

 
 3' Schooling Hunter  

  Points Entry Horse Owners 

Champion: 22 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski 

Reserve: 11 571 Fantastique Bella Clemente 
 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 



 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 

  
    

 

 
 1 - Low Jumper - Warm Up Time 1st Round  9 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski Danielle Moraski 

2 504 Windfield Bravado Mariah Parise Heather Johnson 

3 563 Summer Wind Rebecca Lee Rebecca Lee 

4 553 Lara's Poco Hailey Rachel Vandemark Rachel Vandemark 

5 927 Lasting Impression Erin Hewitt Erin Hewitt 

6 505 Hush Money Natalie Buchanan Natalie Buchanan 

7 594 Celtic Mist Barbara Whyte Barbara Whyte 

8 562 Legally Blond Alea Lasponara Alea Lasponara 

9 913 Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff Amelia von Korff 
 

 
 2 - $200 Added Low Jumper Finals 2.2A  9 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 553 Lara's Poco Hailey Rachel Vandemark Rachel Vandemark 

2 913 Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff Amelia von Korff 

3 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski Danielle Moraski 

4 594 Celtic Mist Barbara Whyte Barbara Whyte 

5 504 Windfield Bravado Mariah Parise Heather Johnson 

6 927 Lasting Impression Erin Hewitt Erin Hewitt 

7 505 Hush Money Natalie Buchanan Natalie Buchanan 

8 562 Legally Blond Alea Lasponara Alea Lasponara 

9 563 Summer Wind Rebecca Lee Rebecca Lee 
 

 
 3 - Childrens Adult Jumper Warm up Time 1st Round  8 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 953 Happy Feet Melinda Hartman Melinda Hartman 



2 547 Minister of Magic Brianna Dean Brianna Dean 

3 515 Amadeus Storey Dyer Klomam Storey Dyer Klomam 

4 955 Angel Molly Koczon 
Molly Koczon 

Ponies Unlimited LLC 

5 927 Lasting Impression Erin Hewitt Erin Hewitt 

6 516 Gama Coronado Anna Drucker Anna Drucker 

7 913 Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff Amelia von Korff 
 

 
 4 - $250 Childrens Adult Jumper Finlas 2.2A  8 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 953 Happy Feet Melinda Hartman Melinda Hartman 

2 547 Minister of Magic Brianna Dean Brianna Dean 

3 913 Hakuna Matata Amelia von Korff Amelia von Korff 

4 515 Amadeus Storey Dyer Klomam Storey Dyer Klomam 

5 955 Angel Molly Koczon 
Molly Koczon 

Ponies Unlimited LLC 

6 516 Gama Coronado Anna Drucker Anna Drucker 

7 927 Lasting Impression Erin Hewitt Erin Hewitt 
 

 
 5 - Short Stirrup Medal Warm Up  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 941 Not The Norm Harley Jimenez Hanna Llyod 

2 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich Jordan Rupich 

3 945 Scarlet Pimpernel Ava Gerardi Ava Gerardi 

4 558 Greystone's Candy Land Haley Anderson Jody K. Moraski 

5 967 Glenhaven Work of Art Jack Cash Jolene Cash 

6 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann Taylor Fakelmann 

7 901 
Clovermeade's A Day In 

Roan 
Scarlett Matteson Scarlett Matteson 

8 958 William Tell Jayne Mangan Kelsey Farm 

9 588 Silly Rabbit Charlotte Thorpe Caroline Palmer 
 

 
 6 - Short Stirrup Medal Finals  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 941 Not The Norm Harley Jimenez Hanna Llyod 



2 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich Jordan Rupich 

3 919 Shall We Dance Sophia Pillegi Carla Sacco 

4 967 Glenhaven Work of Art Jack Cash Jolene Cash 

5 558 Greystone's Candy Land Haley Anderson Jody K. Moraski 

6 958 William Tell Jayne Mangan Kelsey Farm 

7 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann Taylor Fakelmann 

8 588 Silly Rabbit Charlotte Thorpe Caroline Palmer 
 

 
 7 - 2' Childrens Adult Medal Warm Up  18 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 902 Luck of the Irish Sophie Schaeffner 
Kimberley R. Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

2 959 Hat Trick Alexandra Spizzirri Kelsey Farm 

3 576 Collin Charlotte Subak Amanda Wise 

4 957 Raledas Grand Master Brooke Mcentire Kelsey Farm 

5 590 Glynhafan Duke of Earl Alexandra Behmoiram Alexandra Behmoiram 

6 933 Skipping Stones Catherine Ulassin Penny Schell 

7 554 Good Will Hunting Owen Marsden Debbie Erland 

8 525 Curious George Sophia Choiti 
Emily Jakubowski 

Sophia Choiti 

9 575 Matter of Time Alessandra Song Jessica Nunley 
 

 
 8 - 2' Childrens Adult Medal  18 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 959 Hat Trick Alexandra Spizzirri Kelsey Farm 

2 576 Collin Charlotte Subak Amanda Wise 

3 575 Matter of Time Alessandra Song Jessica Nunley 

4 976 Sportin Fendi Christine Rohland Christine Rohland 

5 947 Hidden Springs Basil Eryn Mikulicz Susan VanBlarcom 

6 905 Silver Lining Emily Bocklet Claire Brodburn 

7 902 Luck of the Irish Sophie Schaeffner 
Kimberley R. Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

8 543 Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor Drew Taylor 

9 907 Texas Tea Amber Rose Nodhturft Michael Kirby 
 

 



 11 - 2'6" Childrens Medal Warm Up  22 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 549 Secret Service HRH Emma Hall Lisa Wood 

2 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 

3 513 Lila Olivia Jurado Emma Engel 

4 584 Triple XL Caroline Palmer Molly Callahan 

5 944 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 

6 579 Beckham Caroline Rosa Amanda Wise 

7 974 Tristan Julia Horan Myrna Treuting 

8 533 D'Artagnan Rachel Tanzman Rachel Tanzman 

9 925 California Dreamin Nicole Alduino Carla Sacco 
 

 
 12 - 2'6" Childrens Medal  22 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 577 Texas Tea Emilie Aebi Emilie Aebi 

2 934 Colosso Mackenzie Lees Penny Schell 

3 974 Tristan Julia Horan Myrna Treuting 

4 539 Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips Rachel Phillips 

5 549 Secret Service HRH Emma Hall Lisa Wood 

6 971 Kentaro Ella Smith Kate Fraioli 

7 579 Beckham Caroline Rosa Amanda Wise 

8 513 Lila Olivia Jurado Emma Engel 
 

 
 13 - 2'6" Adult Medal Warm Up  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 597 Town Crier Lindsay Neill Brenna Sculthorpe 

2 566 Silver Mine Julie Halsdorf Julie Halsdorf 

3 518 Sandstone Snowstorm Kelsey Kaub Sandy Styzle 

4 504 Windfield Bravado Mariah Parise Heather Johnson 

5 529 Wood Stock Carla J. Smith Debbie Norris 

6 932 Colosso Jamie Vaz Penny Schell 

7 527 Lord Byron Meghan Slowey Meghan Slowey 

8 936 Forever Ours Jessie Brady Linda Spernick 
 

 



 14 - 2'6" Adult Medal  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 532 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 

2 597 Town Crier Lindsay Neill Brenna Sculthorpe 

3 566 Silver Mine Julie Halsdorf Julie Halsdorf 

4 504 Windfield Bravado Mariah Parise Heather Johnson 

5 529 Wood Stock Carla J. Smith Debbie Norris 

6 936 Forever Ours Jessie Brady Linda Spernick 

7 503 Redford Dawn Mazzaccaro Dawn Mazzaccaro 

8 924 Dasha Blue Streak Alexa Khaghan Alexa Khaghan 

9 932 Colosso Jamie Vaz Penny Schell 
 

 
 15 - 3' Adult Medal Warm Up  6 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas Alyse Kuprionas 

2 548 Paddington Lena Andrews Redfield Farm 

3 909 Argos Matt Lowe Matt Lowe 

4 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith Jessica Smith 

5 515 Amadeus Storey Dyer Klomam Storey Dyer Klomam 

6 915 Billy the Kid Rachel Goodrow Carla Sacco 
 

 
 16 - 3' Adult Medal  6 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 909 Argos Matt Lowe Matt Lowe 

2 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith Jessica Smith 

3 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas Alyse Kuprionas 

4 548 Paddington Lena Andrews Redfield Farm 

5 515 Amadeus Storey Dyer Klomam Storey Dyer Klomam 

6 915 Billy the Kid Rachel Goodrow Carla Sacco 
 

 
 17 - 3' Childrens Medal Warm Up  23 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 542 Chellunde Z Drew Taylor Drew Taylor 

2 571 Fantastique Bella Clemente Bella Clemente 



3 568 Eur-Honor Kate Egan Alexandra L. Walsh 

4 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

5 581 Western Star Chloe Love Amanda Wise 

6 582 Paint the Hudson Tomiko McGovern Susan Clark 

7 975 Cashmere Alida R. Treuting Myrna Treuting 

8 904 Around the World Allison Bauer Callie Bauer 

9 954 All-For-One Mary Caruso Heather Johnson 
 

 
 18 - 3' Childrens Medal  23 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 965 Viego Hunter Kirsch Zoe Kirsch 

2 975 Cashmere Alida R. Treuting Myrna Treuting 

3 954 All-For-One Mary Caruso Heather Johnson 

4 556 Coppertone Christina DiBridgida Christina DiBridgida 

5 581 Western Star Chloe Love Amanda Wise 

6 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

7 930 Royal Prelude Jenna Skaferowsky Jenna Skaferowsky 

8 568 Eur-Honor Kate Egan Alexandra L. Walsh 

9 542 Chellunde Z Drew Taylor Drew Taylor 
 

 
 9 - Pony Medal Warm UP  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 572 Smooth Move Alyssa J. Bauer Redfield Farm 

2 560 Imagine That Alissa Madura Jody K. Moraski 

3 537 Tickle Me Pink Alexandra Parisi Black Ridge Farm 

4 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Mae Gordon Mae Gordon 

5 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 

6 950 Cover Story Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

7 507 So Stinkin Cute Naomi Dachis Angela Jager 

8 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 

9 559 Close to Home Mia Ochs Jody K. Moraski 
 

 
 10 - Pony Medal  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 



2 572 Smooth Move Alyssa J. Bauer Redfield Farm 

3 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 

4 935 True Story Kara Scotti 
Rachel Grande 

Rylie True 

5 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Mae Gordon Mae Gordon 

6 523 Consider it Done Benjamin Hoban Nathan Hoban 

7 950 Cover Story Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

8 507 So Stinkin Cute Naomi Dachis Angela Jager 

9 559 Close to Home Mia Ochs Jody K. Moraski 
 

 
 21 - Low Adult Hunter  11 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 524 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis 
Suzanne Mc Gowan 

Holmes 

2 532 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 

3 518 Sandstone Snowstorm Kelsey Kaub Sandy Styzle 

4 520 Heaven Sent Brianna Gonzalez Brianna Gonzalez 

5 936 Forever Ours Jessie Brady Linda Spernick 

6 527 Lord Byron Meghan Slowey Meghan Slowey 

7 541 White Russian Jennifer Bready Jennifer Bready 

8 908 Preserverence Kristen Trimboli Kristen Trimboli 

9 550 Endless Amanda Sakwa Amanda Sakwa 
 

 
 22 - $100 Added Low Adult Handy Hunter  12 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 518 Sandstone Snowstorm Kelsey Kaub Sandy Styzle 

2 524 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis 
Suzanne Mc Gowan 

Holmes 

3 541 White Russian Jennifer Bready Jennifer Bready 

4 550 Endless Amanda Sakwa Amanda Sakwa 

5 505 Hush Money Natalie Buchanan Natalie Buchanan 

6 519 After Party Cynthia Rowe Cynthia Rowe 

7 529 Wood Stock Carla J. Smith Debbie Norris 

8 520 Heaven Sent Brianna Gonzalez Brianna Gonzalez 

9 532 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 
 

 



 23 - Low Adult Hunter U/S  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 524 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis 
Suzanne Mc Gowan 

Holmes 

2 532 Amuzing Jill Hardie Jill Hardie 

3 936 Forever Ours Jessie Brady Linda Spernick 

4 519 After Party Cynthia Rowe Cynthia Rowe 

5 518 Sandstone Snowstorm Kelsey Kaub Sandy Styzle 

6 527 Lord Byron Meghan Slowey Meghan Slowey 

7 550 Endless Amanda Sakwa Amanda Sakwa 

8 541 White Russian Jennifer Bready Jennifer Bready 

9 908 Preserverence Kristen Trimboli Kristen Trimboli 
 

 
 24 - Adult-Amateur Hunters  4 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas Alyse Kuprionas 

2 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith Jessica Smith 

3 909 Argos Matt Lowe Matt Lowe 

4 548 Paddington Lena Andrews Redfield Farm 
 

 
 25 - $200 Added Adult-Amateur Handy Hunter  4 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith Jessica Smith 

2 909 Argos Matt Lowe Matt Lowe 

3 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas Alyse Kuprionas 

4 548 Paddington Lena Andrews Redfield Farm 
 

 
 26 - Adult-Amateur Hunters U/S  4 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 501 Zikomo Alyse Kuprionas Alyse Kuprionas 

2 909 Argos Matt Lowe Matt Lowe 

3 548 Paddington Lena Andrews Redfield Farm 

4 546 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith Jessica Smith 
 

 
 27 - Childrens Hunter Horse  18 Entries   



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 912 Ericsson Mia Chimenti 
Chase Hollow 

Equestrain Partners 

2 568 Eur-Honor Kate Egan Alexandra L. Walsh 

3 582 Paint the Hudson Tomiko McGovern Susan Clark 

4 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

5 514 Lila Emma Engel Emma Engel 

6 921 Saint Patrick Abby Heath Carla Sacco 

7 978 Burberry Lauren Perkins Lauren Perkins 

8 963 Louis Morgan Munz Morgan Munz 

9 910 Tampa Bay Nina Leeds Nina Leeds 
 

 
 28 - $200 Added Childrens Handy Hunter  16 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 568 Eur-Honor Kate Egan Alexandra L. Walsh 

2 514 Lila Emma Engel Emma Engel 

3 912 Ericsson Mia Chimenti 
Chase Hollow 

Equestrain Partners 

4 581 Western Star Chloe Love Amanda Wise 

5 978 Burberry Lauren Perkins Lauren Perkins 

6 910 Tampa Bay Nina Leeds Nina Leeds 

7 542 Chellunde Z Drew Taylor Drew Taylor 

8 921 Saint Patrick Abby Heath Carla Sacco 

9 556 Coppertone Christina DiBridgida Christina DiBridgida 
 

 
 29 - Childrens Hunter Horse U/S  19 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 582 Paint the Hudson Tomiko McGovern Susan Clark 

2 514 Lila Emma Engel Emma Engel 

3 963 Louis Morgan Munz Morgan Munz 

4 946 Cassini's Home Run Angela Jager Angela Jager 

5 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

6 568 Eur-Honor Kate Egan Alexandra L. Walsh 

7 556 Coppertone Christina DiBridgida Christina DiBridgida 

8 921 Saint Patrick Abby Heath Carla Sacco 



9 916 Holiday Cassidy Baker Jillian Celestino 
 

 
 30 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'  7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 

2 950 Cover Story Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

3 506 Rock Candy Hannah Cohen Hannah Cohen 

4 521 Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban 

5 523 Consider it Done Benjamin Hoban Nathan Hoban 

6 585 Little Bit O' Moonshine Caroline Palmer Caroline Palmer 

7 928 Stiletto Sarah Segebade Sarah Segebade 
 

 
 31 - $200 Added Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 
2' Handy  

7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 

2 506 Rock Candy Hannah Cohen Hannah Cohen 

3 585 Little Bit O' Moonshine Caroline Palmer Caroline Palmer 

4 950 Cover Story Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

5 523 Consider it Done Benjamin Hoban Nathan Hoban 

6 521 Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban 
 

 
 32 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium U/S  7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 564 Hush Hush Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer 

2 523 Consider it Done Benjamin Hoban Nathan Hoban 

3 506 Rock Candy Hannah Cohen Hannah Cohen 

4 928 Stiletto Sarah Segebade Sarah Segebade 

5 950 Cover Story Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

6 521 Webkinz Jessica Washburn Valerie Hoban 

7 585 Little Bit O' Moonshine Caroline Palmer Caroline Palmer 
 

 
 33 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"  7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Mae Gordon Mae Gordon 



2 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 

3 535 Pillsbury Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 

4 949 Callender Bay Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

5 918 Shall We Dance Natalie Marques Carla Sacco 

6 935 True Story Kara Scotti 
Rachel Grande 

Rylie True 

7 507 So Stinkin Cute Naomi Dachis Angela Jager 
 

 
 34 - $200 Added Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6" 
Handy  

7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 535 Pillsbury Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 

2 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Mae Gordon Mae Gordon 

3 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 

4 935 True Story Kara Scotti 
Rachel Grande 

Rylie True 

5 949 Callender Bay Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 
 

 
 35 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large U/S  7 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 949 Callender Bay Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

2 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 

3 935 True Story Kara Scotti 
Rachel Grande 

Rylie True 

4 535 Pillsbury Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 

5 948 Mapleside Sir Galahad Mae Gordon Mae Gordon 

6 507 So Stinkin Cute Naomi Dachis Angela Jager 

7 918 Shall We Dance Natalie Marques Carla Sacco 
 

 
 36 - Low Childrens Hunter 2'6"  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 539 Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips Rachel Phillips 

2 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 

3 589 Find Me Faithful Kayla Torster Kayla Torster 

4 565 Airbus Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm 

5 526 Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman 



6 944 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 

7 517 Destined to Be Emily Spinner Emily Spinner 

8 962 Goldfly Katherine Sweetnam Nancy Bloom 

9 549 Secret Service HRH Emma Hall Lisa Wood 
 

 
 37 - $100 Added Low Childrens Hunter 2'6"  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 944 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Llyod Hanna Llyod 

2 589 Find Me Faithful Kayla Torster Kayla Torster 

3 539 Prince of Tydes Rachel Phillips Rachel Phillips 

4 549 Secret Service HRH Emma Hall Lisa Wood 

5 565 Airbus Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm 

6 980 Portatino Ramiro Hannah Jablons Hannah Jablons 

7 526 Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman 

8 577 Texas Tea Emilie Aebi Emilie Aebi 

9 956 Charlie Thea Wilcox Thea Wilcox 
 

 
 38 - Low Childrens Hunter U/S  14 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 

2 962 Goldfly Katherine Sweetnam Nancy Bloom 

3 980 Portatino Ramiro Hannah Jablons Hannah Jablons 

4 549 Secret Service HRH Emma Hall Lisa Wood 

5 533 D'Artagnan Rachel Tanzman Rachel Tanzman 

6 580 747 Night Flight Molly Dudek Molly Dudek 

7 517 Destined to Be Emily Spinner Emily Spinner 

8 573 Sweet Baby James Gianna Kubic Gianna Kubic 

9 589 Find Me Faithful Kayla Torster Kayla Torster 
 

 
 39 - 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 902 Luck of the Irish Sophie Schaeffner 

Kimberley R. 

Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

2 957 Raledas Grand Master Brooke Mcentire Kelsey Farm 



3 543 Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor Drew Taylor 

4 538 Pokerface Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen 

5 525 Curious George Sophia Choiti 
Emily Jakubowski 

Sophia Choiti 

6 599 Foxborough's Griffindor Frankie Guadlagnino Cierra Simmons 

7 976 Sportin Fendi Christine Rohland Christine Rohland 

8 933 Skipping Stones Catherine Ulassin Penny Schell 

9 596 Made You Look Kaylin Sculthorpe Kaylin Sculthorpe 
 

 
 40 - $100 Added 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter  15 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 902 Luck of the Irish Sophie Schaeffner 

Kimberley R. 

Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

2 575 Matter of Time Alessandra Song Jessica Nunley 

3 933 Skipping Stones Catherine Ulassin Penny Schell 

4 599 Foxborough's Griffindor Frankie Guadlagnino Cierra Simmons 

5 596 Made You Look Kaylin Sculthorpe Kaylin Sculthorpe 

6 576 Collin Charlotte Subak Amanda Wise 

7 543 Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor Drew Taylor 

8 970 Glad Tidings WRF Sierra Roberti Sierra Roberti 

9 957 Raledas Grand Master Brooke Mcentire Kelsey Farm 
 

 
 41 - 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter U/S  16 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 538 Pokerface Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen 

2 902 Luck of the Irish Sophie Schaeffner 
Kimberley R. Dougherty 

Sophie Schaeffner 

3 596 Made You Look Kaylin Sculthorpe Kaylin Sculthorpe 

4 575 Matter of Time Alessandra Song Jessica Nunley 

5 587 Here Comes The Sun Caroline Palmer Michele Collins 

6 970 Glad Tidings WRF Sierra Roberti Sierra Roberti 

7 543 Bits of Masquerade Harley Taylor Drew Taylor 

8 943 Luke Claire Stahr Claire Stahr 

9 576 Collin Charlotte Subak Amanda Wise 
 

 



 42 - Short Stirrup Hunter  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich Jordan Rupich 

2 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann Taylor Fakelmann 

3 528 Wish Upon a Star Madeline Gilfedder Madeline Gilfedder 

4 941 Not The Norm Harley Jimenez Hanna Llyod 

5 574 Finding Nemo Sierra Johnson Susan Clark 

6 552 
Meadows Creeks 

Delight 
Elizabeth Furtkevic Elizabeth Furtkevic 

7 588 Silly Rabbit Charlotte Thorpe Caroline Palmer 

8 595 Simple Geometry Chloe Lewis Chloe Lewis 

9 958 William Tell Jayne Mangan Kelsey Farm 
 

 
 43 - $100 Added Short Stirrup Hunter  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 958 William Tell Jayne Mangan Kelsey Farm 

2 941 Not The Norm Harley Jimenez Hanna Llyod 

3 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann Taylor Fakelmann 

4 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich Jordan Rupich 

5 528 Wish Upon a Star Madeline Gilfedder Madeline Gilfedder 

6 588 Silly Rabbit Charlotte Thorpe Caroline Palmer 

7 558 Greystone's Candy Land Haley Anderson Jody K. Moraski 

8 945 Scarlet Pimpernel Ava Gerardi Ava Gerardi 

9 967 Glenhaven Work of Art Jack Cash Jolene Cash 
 

 
 44 - Short Stirrup Hunter U/S  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 967 Glenhaven Work of Art Jack Cash Jolene Cash 

2 901 
Clovermeade's A Day In 

Roan 
Scarlett Matteson Scarlett Matteson 

3 938 Starlight Bay Taylor Fakelmann Taylor Fakelmann 

4 940 Patchwork Blueberry Jordan Rupich Jordan Rupich 

5 595 Simple Geometry Chloe Lewis Chloe Lewis 

6 941 Not The Norm Harley Jimenez Hanna Llyod 

7 528 Wish Upon a Star Madeline Gilfedder Madeline Gilfedder 



8 552 Meadows Creeks Delight Elizabeth Furtkevic Elizabeth Furtkevic 

9 945 Scarlet Pimpernel Ava Gerardi Ava Gerardi 
 

 
 45 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter  22 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 524 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis 
Suzanne Mc Gowan 

Holmes 

2 916 Holiday Emily Voorhees Jillian Celestino 

3 939 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer Kaitlin Hofer 

4 561 Mira Image Danielle Moraski Karen Ufret 

5 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 

6 942 Luke Michael Andrade Claire Stahr 

7 565 Airbus Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm 

8 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 
 

 
 46 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter  20 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 512 Milestone Kaitlyn Kupiec Aimee Boyer 

2 916 Holiday Emily Voorhees Jillian Celestino 

3 922 Saint Patrick Emily Voorhees Carla Sacco 

4 939 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer Kaitlin Hofer 

5 565 Airbus Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm 

6 949 Callender Bay Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

7 593 Willow Wood Barbara Whyte Willow Hill Farm 

8 973 Cobriana Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 

9 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 
 

 
 47 - 2'6" Schooling Hunter U/S  20 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 949 Callender Bay Devon Michaelson Devon Michaelson 

2 598 Lhitagator Autumn Siliato Autumn Siliato 

3 524 Celebration Dr. Emily Weis 
Suzanne Mc Gowan 

Holmes 

4 512 Milestone Kaitlyn Kupiec Aimee Boyer 

5 973 Cobriana Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 



6 578 Enchanted Isobel Boettcher Isobel Boettcher 

7 942 Luke Michael Andrade Claire Stahr 

8 561 Mira Image Danielle Moraski Karen Ufret 

9 593 Willow Wood Barbara Whyte Willow Hill Farm 
 

 
 48 - 3' Schooling Hunter  13 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski Danielle Moraski 

2 593 Willow Wood Barbara Whyte Willow Hill Farm 

3 581 Western Star Chloe Love Amanda Wise 

4 939 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer Kaitlin Hofer 

5 571 Fantastique Ashley Dibongrazio Bella Clemente 

6 534 Jersey Girl Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 

7 510 Adele Katerina Muhlhauser Katerina Muhlhauser 

8 973 Cobriana Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 

9 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 
 

 
 49 - 3' Schooling Handy Hunter  12 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski Danielle Moraski 

2 571 Fantastique Ashley Dibongrazio Bella Clemente 

3 939 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer Kaitlin Hofer 

4 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

5 510 Adele Katerina Muhlhauser Katerina Muhlhauser 

6 973 Cobriana Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 

7 966 Amaretto Madeline Turton Danielle Flavin 

8 593 Willow Wood Barbara Whyte Willow Hill Farm 

9 534 Jersey Girl Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 
 

 
 50 - 3' Schooling Hunter U/S  11 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 510 Adele Katerina Muhlhauser Katerina Muhlhauser 

2 582 Paint the Hudson Tomiko McGovern Susan Clark 

3 571 Fantastique Ashley Dibongrazio Bella Clemente 

4 557 Frozen Danielle Moraski Danielle Moraski 



5 593 Willow Wood Barbara Whyte Willow Hill Farm 

6 531 Elliance Brian Hardie Jill Hardie 

7 939 SF Peter Pan Kaitlin Hofer Kaitlin Hofer 

8 973 Cobriana Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 

9 534 Jersey Girl Leah Petricca Leah Petricca 
 

 
 19 - National PHA Medal Warm Up  12 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 545 Afrojack Conal Mueller Donald E. Stewart 

2 964 Viego Zoe Kirsch Zoe Kirsch 

3 960 Meitreo H Mackenzie Suffy Mackenzie Suffy 

4 968 Cero II Elizabeth Asprinio Caroline Johnson 

5 511 Sunbeam Z Megan Grabowski Megan Grabowski 

6 969 Quidditch Zoe Cass Zoe Cass 

7 530 Quint Arielle Lo Giudice Arielle Lo Giudice 

8 914 After Dark Ashley DeLise Ashley DeLise 

9 923 Greystoke Tori Mark Tori Mark 
 

 
 20 - National PHA Medal Finals  11 Entries   

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners 

1 964 Viego Zoe Kirsch Zoe Kirsch 

2 530 Quint Arielle Lo Giudice Arielle Lo Giudice 

3 545 Afrojack Conal Mueller Donald E. Stewart 

4 968 Cero II Elizabeth Asprinio Caroline Johnson 

5 511 Sunbeam Z Megan Grabowski Megan Grabowski 

6 914 After Dark Ashley DeLise Ashley DeLise 

7 960 Meitreo H Mackenzie Suffy Mackenzie Suffy 

8 969 Quidditch Zoe Cass Zoe Cass 

9 979 Bugatti Lauren Collins Lauren Collins 

10 509 Fabio Claire Chestnut Claire Chestnut 
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